
LOT 45 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNIT 2.

756-1532, 785-062, 984-1628, WD 

GREENWALD MICHEL ERIN
147 SE STARDUST PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-6S-17-09784-145

9901 AC/XFOB
02

27617.010 1.00/

147 SE STARDUST PL, LAKE CITY
05/14/2024 MLU

10/31/2017 BC 5.02 42,670 0 0 42,670

STANDARD
3

0
10,200
42,670
52,870

0
52,870

0
52,870
52,870

0

52,870

1069/1964 12/29/2005 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN PAUL GARTNER

MICHEL ERIN GREENWA

0989/2115 7/08/2003 WD Q V 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

STEPHEN GARTNER
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23557 M H 0 08/31/2005

8011 M H 125 01/26/1994

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

10,200

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 10,000.00 8,500.00 42,670


